WV “Z FABTECH

EXHIBITOR BOOTH SECURITY REQUEST

To all exhibitors requesting individual booth security:

Please fill out the information below and return to Ken Jattan at kennyj@crossconnectcl.com by May 31,
2024,

The rate for security guard(s) is $26.00 per hour per guard, plus HST. Once this form is completed and
returned, you will receive a quote via email, along with payment terms and options (see Schedule A).

For any inquiries, please reach out to Ken Jattan at the email address provided above or call (416) 580-
2970.

The following information is required:

Booth #:

Exhibiting Company Name:

Address:

City: Prov/State: Postal/Zip:

Contact Name:

Phone #: Email:

Please indicate dates and times security will be required:

Thursday, June 6: Start Time: End Time:
Friday, June 7: Start Time: End Time:
Saturday, June 8: Start Time: End Time:
Sunday, June 9: Start Time: End Time:
Monday, June 10: Start Time: End Time:
Tuesday, June 11: Start Time: End Time:
Wednesday, June 12:  Start Time: End Time:
Thursday, June 13: Start Time: End Time:
Friday, June 14: Start Time: End Time:
Saturday, June 15: Start Time: End Time:

Thank you for choosing Cross Connect Security for your security requirements. We eagerly anticipate the
opportunity to collaborate with you.

Ken Jattan, CEM
Director, Security & EMS
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